g
PKP POLSKIE LINIE KOLEJOWE S.A.

Connection details

From: Gtowno (29.04.2024 14:41) To: Zgierz (29.04.2024 15:14)
Total travel time: 0h:33m Changes: 0

Trains
From: Gtowno Date: 29.04.2024 14:41
To: Zgierz Date: 29.04.2024 15:14
Connection: Gtowno - Zgierz No. 11277
Operator: t6dzka Kolej Aglomeracyjna sp. z 0.0. Commercial L
cat.
Running: 1111-7 V12024 D-® 2 11V,1V,3V,30V
Services
* - services can be changed on the route. Print takes into account initial stations of each stage of the journey.
i i Platform

No. Station Arrival Departure Track

1 Glowno 29.04.2024 14:41 1/2

2 Bratoszewice 14:45 14:45 171

3 Strykow 14:50 14:56 2/1

4 Swedow 14:59 15:00 171

5 Glinnik 15:03 15:04 2/1

6 Glinnik Wie$ 15:05 15:06 1/1

7 Smardzew 15:08 15:08 1/1

8 Zgierz Rudunki 15:11 15:11 171

9 Zgierz 15:14 117

Description

Sign
. - according to the plan, up to 5 minutes delay
- 5-15 minutes delay
. - above 15 minutes delay
%) - except
@D - in Mondays

®

- on Fridays

Generated from www.portalpasazera.pl on 29.05.2024 12:15:06 Page 1 of 1



	Connection printout
	Print header
	Section: Trains
	Train 1
	Train 1: Description
	Train 1: Route

	Section: Key


